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# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
F

DN
DNF
DNF

Kobella, Michael
Stampfer, Dominik
Lang, Moritz
Mading, Marc
Taube, Jirgen
Fohlert, Martin
Warnke, Karl-Heinz
Bulla, Richard
BeiBwenger, Armin
Schmidt, Christian
Pfeifer, Thomas
Denning, Felix

R1
21
24
24
25
24
27
31
30
32
28
26
26

R2
25
26
27
25
28
31
29
27
32
28
31
37

R3
25
24
26
29
24
29
30
30
32
27
29
29

R4
23
28
26
25
29

Gesamt
94
102
103
104
105
115
117
117
126
DNF
DNF
DNF
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